Trophy of the Year?

488 answers

Trophy of the Year?

Created on December 18, 2020

Parker Werth's Eight Pointer
Frankie Miller's Nine Pointer
Bigham’s Eight & Ten Pointers

Liz Scribner's First Ever Deer!
Kristopher DeSender's Eight Pointer
Stephanie Higgins' Nine Pointer

Tim Mullaney's Ten Pointer

221 votes

85 votes

60 votes

42 votes

32votes

26 votes

22 votes

45.3%

17.4%

12.3%

8.6%

6.6%

5.3%

4.5%



