Trophy of the Year?

Created on December 18, 2020

Trophy of the Year? 488 answers	Parker Werth's Eight Pointer	221 votes 45.3%
	Frankie Miller's Nine Pointer	85 votes 17.4%
	Bigham's Eight & Ten Pointers	60 votes 12.3%
	Liz Scribner's First Ever Deer!	42 votes 8.6%
	Kristopher DeSender's Eight Pointer	32 votes 6.6%
	Stephanie Higgins' Nine Pointer	26 votes 5.3%
	Tim Mullaney's Ten Pointer	22 votes 4.5%